

Page	Sub-clause	Line #	Comment	Proposed Change
292	Annex K	11	missing closing ")"	insert ")"
292	Annex K	21	missing closing ")"	insert ")"
292	Annex K	31	missing closing ")"	insert ")"
246	Annex F	53	obsolete RFC 2373 given	change 2373 to 4291
246	Annex F	32	"Identifier of"	insert "of"
6		2	24 obsolete RFC 4068 given	change 4068 to 5268
244	Annex F	28	obsolete RFC 4068 given	change 4068 to 5268
242	Annex F	61	extra "OCTET("	delete "OCTET("
197	Annex C	57	Missing primitive from MIHF to MIH user	insert MIH_Net_HO_Commit.indication
197	Annex C	57	Missing primitive from MIHF to MIH user	insert MIH_Net_HO_Commit.response
59	6.5.8	11	Figure 20 Consistency with naming	Expand "Info" to "Information"
59	6.5.8	17	Figure 20 Consistency with naming	Expand "Info" to "Information"
59	6.5.8	25	Figure 20 Consistency with naming	Expand "Info" to "Information"
59	6.5.8	28	Figure 20 Consistency with naming	Expand "Info" to "Information"
59	6.5.8	33	Figure 20 Consistency with naming	Expand "Info" to "Information"
59	6.5.8	37	Figure 20 Consistency with naming	Expand "Info" to "Information"
253	Annex F	42	Missing "." in IEEE 802.1aj reference	insert "."
258	Annex F	1	Since there is only one data type, please remove the "s" in the heading	Delete "s" from types